
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Resthome

Easter Monday
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Van drive
News reading
Methodist service
Quiz 
Triple A
Baking
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News reading 
Quiz
Pampering pets
Floor games
Making Memories

9.30am
10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Morning tea drive
News reading 
Quiz
Triple A
Housie
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Holy communion
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.40pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Van drive
Craft group

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Van drive
News reading
Quiz 
Triple A
Baking
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News reading 
Quiz
Anglican service
Pampering pets
Memory Lane
Men’s Club

9.30am
10.00am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Morning tea drive
News reading 
Quiz
Baptist service
Triple A
Housie
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Holy communion
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.40pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Van drive
Craft group

10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Van drive
News reading
Quiz 
Triple A
Baking
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News reading 
Quiz
Pampering pets
Floor games
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

Morning tea drive
News reading 
Quiz
Catholic service
Triple A
Housie
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Holy communion
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.40pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Van drive
Craft group

10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Van drive
News reading 
Quiz
Triple A
Baking
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News reading 
Quiz
Pampering pets
Memory Lane
Men’s Club

10.00am
Anzac Day
Service in apartments 10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Entertainment
Happy Hour

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.40pm

News reading
Quiz
Triple A
Van drive
Craft group

10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Van drive
News reading 
Quiz
Church on Vogel
Triple A
Baking
Musical Moments

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


